PICKHURST ACADEMY - REGISTER OF INTEREST

Name of Governor

Appointed by

Category

Committee

Membership

Office

Office

Start of Term of End of Term of Relevant Business Interest

Andrea Rampton

Angelique Johnson

Calum Barrett
Lydia Crawford

Annelisa MacDonald

Adele Tran

Ex-Officio

Parents
Staff
Parents

Co-opted
Co-opted

Senior Employees and Finance Positions Role

Jennie Goodall
Shelley Floyd

Allison Millis

Resigned (last 12 months)

Lawrence Brooks

Ian Price

Daniel Siggs
Oliver Woodhead

Caroline Howard-Jones

KHU
cKHUs
QA
7 S
Capet

CFO

HR Administrator (CET)

Business Manager (CET)

CFO, Finance Consultant

EduFin
Co-opted
Ex-Officio
Parents
Co-opted

Pickhurst Academy is part of the Chancery Education Trust
Chancery Education Trust is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people and expects all staff and volunteers to share this commitment

Position on LGB
Executive

Headteacher
Parent Governor
Staff Governor

Parent Governor

Community
Community

Community
Principal

Community
Community

01.01.2020
08.10.2020
19.01.2023

03.12.2023
16.01.2023

23.06.2021

15.12.2017
01.01.2020
25.06.2020

n/a

01.01.2024
08.10.2024
19.01.2027

16.01.2027

14.07.2023

19.05.2023
28.04.2023
28.02.2023
17.01.2023

Spouse of Matt Rampton, CEO

None

Teacher at Pickhurst Academy

Deputy Headteacher at Tubbenden Primary School.
Son at PCK.

None

Lecturar at Greenwich University, Architects
Registration Board of Victoria

AccTest Company Secretary, ISBL, ASCL

L Davis, Sibling works as Finance Officer at John
Wood School & Nursery. P Coutts, Husband owns
Coutts Building who provided building work at PCK.
None

Member of Association of Accounting Technicians
(MAAT)

None

Mother and sister works at Pickhurst Academy
None

Works at Forster Park Primary School, Lewisham; NEU

membership

4¥. Chancery
’ Education Trust



