

PICKHURST ACADEMY - REGISTER OF INTEREST

Name of Governor	Appointed by	Category	Committee			Relevant Business Interest
			Membership Position on LGB	Office	Office	
Andrea Rampton	Ex-Officio		Executive Headteacher		n/a	Spouse of Matt Rampton, CEO
Angelique Johnson	Parents		Parent Governor	01.01.2020	01.01.2024	None
Calum Barrett	Staff		Staff Governor	08.10.2020	08.10.2024	Teacher at Pickhurst Academy
Lydia Crawford	Parents		Parent Governor	19.01.2023	19.01.2027	Deputy Headteacher at Tubbenden Primary School. Son at PCK.
Annelisa MacDonald	Co-opted		Community	03.12.2023		None
Adele Tran	Co-opted		Community	16.01.2023	16.01.2027	Lecturar at Greenwich University, Architects Registration Board of Victoria
Senior Employees and Finance Positions	Role					
Jennie Goodall	CFO	_				AccTest Company Secretary, ISBL, ASCL
Shelley Floyd	HR Administrator (CET)					L Davis, Sibling works as Finance Officer at John Wood School & Nursery. P Coutts, Husband owns Coutts Building who provided building work at PCK.
Allison Millis	Business Manager (CET)					None
Resigned (last 12 months)						
Lawrence Brooks	CFO, Finance Consultant EduFin				14.07.2023	Member of Association of Accounting Technicians (MAAT)
Ian Price	Co-opted		Community	23.06.2021	19.05.2023	None
Daniel Siggs	Ex-Officio		Principal	15.12.2017	28.04.2023	Mother and sister works at Pickhurst Academy
Oliver Woodhead	Parents		Community	01.01.2020	28.02.2023	None
Caroline Howard-Jones	Co-opted		Community	25.06.2020	17.01.2023	Works at Forster Park Primary School, Lewisham; NEU membership
CKHU ₂						



Pickhurst Academy is part of the Chancery Education Trust
Chancery Education Trust is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people and expects all staff and volunteers to share this commitment

